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Dates: -April 2025 Course Tee Time Cost
1-Apr

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 San Marcos + RB, + tax 9:04 AM $75.00
Saturday, April 5, 2025 Kokopelli (+) , RB 7:30 AM $89.00
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Encanto (+) 8:00 AM City Rate
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Hillcrest (+) 7:30 AM $69.00
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Sundance (+) SG 8:00 AM $56.00
Saturday, April 19, 2025 Encanto (+) Ringers 1 8:32 AM City Rate
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Aguila (+) 8:00 AM City Rate
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Sun City CC  (+)    +RB 8:00 AM $81.00
Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Union Hills SG 8:00 AM $78.00

1-May
Saturday, May 3, 2025 Cave Creek (+) 8:00 AM City Rate
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Kokopelli (+) , RB 7:00 AM $59.00
Saturday, May 10, 2025 Ken McDonald (+) 7:57 AM City Rate
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Falcon Dunes  (+) RB 7:30 AM $65.00
Saturday, May 17, 2025 Union Hills (+) 8:00 AM ?
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Aguila (+) 8:00 AM City Rate
Saturday, May 24, 2025 Hillcrest (+) 7:30 AM $55.00
Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Lookout Mt. (+) RB 6:30 AM $75.00
Friday, May 30, 2025 TPO practice rnd. ? $7.00
Saturday, May 31, 2025 TPO Round 1.Dinosaur Mt 8:00 AM $116.25
Sunday, June 1, 2025 TPO Round 2. Sidewinder 9:06 AM $77.16

1-Jun
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Legacy (+) 7:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, June 7, 2025 Wigwam Gold (+) SG 7:00 AM $70.00
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 TPC Champions (+) 7:06 AM $75.00
Saturday, June 14, 2025 Oakwood (+) 8:35 AM $58.00
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Aguila  (+) 6:56 AM City Rate
Saturday, June 21, 2025 Aguila (+) 8:00 AM City Rate
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Eagle Mt. (+) RB 7:00 AM $70.00
Saturday, June 28, 2025 Union Hills (+) SG 7:00 AM ?
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